Dragons Breath Solar PV PRICE LIST

5 Grid connected Spares

20A Solar switches AC 2 pole (special offer while stocks last)
25A Solar switch AC 4 pole (special offer while stocks last)

16A solar switch DC 2 pole (special offer while stocks last)
25A solar switch DC 2 pole (special offer while stocks last)

Cable entry slate prevents damage (special offer while stocks last)

Box roof cable entry safe

4mm solar cable @ 100m coils
6mm solar cable @ 100m coils

4mm solar cable per meter
6mm solar cable per meter

MC4 leads complete with male/female ends @ 1m
MC4 leads complete with male/female ends @ 2m
MC4 leads complete with male/female ends @ 3m
MC4 leads complete with male/female ends @ 4m
MC4 leads complete with male/female ends @ 5m

PV Warning lables A4 set (Speical offer while stocks last)

Slow burn fues
1A solar DC fuse
2A solar DC fuse
3A solar DC fuse
4A solar DC fuse
5A solar DC fuse
8A solar DC fuse
10A solar DC fuse
12A solar DC fuse
15A solar DC fuse
20A solar DC fuse

Din rail mounted fuse holders

Ready made DC fuse box c/w MC4 connection
. Fitted with 1A solar DC fuses
e sEE g Fitted with 2A solar DC fuses
i Fitted with 3A solar DC fuses
Fitted with 4A solar DC fuses
Fitted with 5A solar DC fuses
Fitted with 8A solar DC fuses
Fitted with 10A solar DC fuses
Fitted with 12A solar DC fuses
Fitted with 15A solar DC fuses
Fitted with 20A solar DC fuses

Price from

£9.50
£25.00

£15.00
£15.00

£10.00
£9.78

£55.00
£65.00

£1.20
£1.90

£14.50
£16.40
£18.30
£20.02
£22.10

£1.50

£7.70
£7.70
£7.70
£7.70
£7.75
£7.80
£7.85
£7.90
£7.95
£7.98

£3.85

£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00
£65.00

each
each

each
each

each
each

100m
100m

per/m
per/m

each
each
each
each
each

sheet

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

each

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link



http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/20a-solar-ac-isolation-p-1102.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/ac-switch-25a-p-1101.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/16a-switch-dc-p-1200.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/25a-dc-switch-p-1100.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/cable-roof-slates-p-1199.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/box-roof-cable-safe-p-1183.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/4mm-solar-cables-100m-p-182.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/6mm-solar-cable-coils-p-51.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/solar-cable-4mm-p-1181.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/solar-cable-6mm-p-1182.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/mc4-extension-leads-p-1184.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/mc4-extension-leads-p-1184.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/mc4-extension-leads-p-1184.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/mc4-extension-leads-p-1184.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/mc4-extension-leads-p-1184.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-warning-set-p-1197.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/slow-burn-pv-fuses-p-1185.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/slow-burn-pv-fuses-p-1185.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/slow-burn-pv-fuses-p-1185.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/slow-burn-pv-fuses-p-1185.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/slow-burn-pv-fuses-p-1185.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/slow-burn-pv-fuses-p-1185.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/slow-burn-pv-fuses-p-1185.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/slow-burn-pv-fuses-p-1185.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/slow-burn-pv-fuses-p-1185.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/slow-burn-pv-fuses-p-1185.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-fuse-holder-p-1198.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-fuse-box-p-582.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-fuse-box-p-582.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-fuse-box-p-582.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-fuse-box-p-582.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-fuse-box-p-582.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-fuse-box-p-582.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-fuse-box-p-582.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-fuse-box-p-582.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-fuse-box-p-582.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-fuse-box-p-582.html

-t:%

i Wi

SPECIAL OFFERS
SPECIAL OFFERS

MC4 "Y" Cable connector

MC4 to MC3 cable adaptors (Special offer while stocks last)

MC4 male connectors

MC4 female connectors

Solar cable crimp tool kit (Special offeer while stocks last)

MCS 230v Energy meters
MCS 3 phase energy meters

Samgsung Solar battery storage system

SOLAR PANELS

65w Sharp (suited for 12v systems)

70w Sharp (suited for 12v systems)

100w ELDORA poly (suited for 12v systems)
150w ELDORA poly (suited for 12v systems)
250w Sharp poly silver frame

285 Sharp mono all black

300w sharp Poly silver frame

Dragons Breath Solar offer the complete range of solar spare parts
Telephone number 01646 600151
email: info@solardragons.co.uk

£14.52

£6.50

£1.92

£1.85

£30.00

£28.50
£95.00

£3,448.00

prices from
£69.00
£74.50
£112.84
£168.75
£124.00
£153.90
£144.00

pair

pair

each

each

kit

each
each

each

each

each

shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
shop link
email

email

shop link
shop link
shop link



http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/2-way-solar-cables-p-187.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/mc4-to-mc3-cable-set-p-191.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/mc4-male-coupling-p-185.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/mc4-female-coupling-p-109.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/dual-solar-crimping-set-p-437.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-energy-meters-p-281.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/3-phase-pv-meters-p-768.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/samsung-sdi-36kw-p-1290.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-panels-65w-p-1155.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/pv-panels-70w-p-674.html
mailto:info@solardragons.co.uk
mailto:info@solardragons.co.uk
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/sharp-250w-panels-p-837.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/sharp-nurd285-panels-p-660.html
http://www.dragonsbreathsolar.co.uk/solar-panels-300w-p-804.html
mailto:info@solardragons.co.uk

