## Dragons Breath Solar PV PRICE LIST

0_	H.	
<u></u>	1	7
	0	2
	•	

Grid connected Spares	Price from		
20A Solar switches AC 2 pole (special offer while stocks last)	£9.50	each	shop link
25A Solar switch AC 4 pole (special offer while stocks last)	£25.00	each	shop link



16A solar switch DC 2 pole (special offer while stocks last)	£15.00	each	shop link
25A solar switch DC 2 pole (special offer while stocks last)	£15.00	each	shop link



Cable entry slate prevents damage (special offer while stocks last)	£10.00	each	shop link
Box roof cable entry safe	£9.78	each	shop link



4mm solar cable @ 100m coils	£55.00	100m	shop link
6mm solar cable @ 100m coils	£65.00	100m	shop link
4mm solar cable per meter	£1.20	per/m	<u>shop link</u>
6mm solar cable per meter	£1.90	per/m	shop link
MC4 leads complete with male/female ends @ 1m	£14.50	each	shop link



£16.40	each	shop link
£18.30	each	shop link
£20.02	each	shop link
£22.10	each	shop link
	£18.30 £20.02	£18.30 each £20.02 each



PV Warning lables A4 set (Speical offer while stocks last)	£1.50	sheet	shop link



Slow burn fues			
1A solar DC fuse	£7.70	each	shop link
2A solar DC fuse	£7.70	each	shop link
3A solar DC fuse	£7.70	each	shop link
4A solar DC fuse	£7.70	each	shop link
5A solar DC fuse	£7.75	each	shop link
8A solar DC fuse	£7.80	each	shop link
10A solar DC fuse	£7.85	each	shop link
12A solar DC fuse	£7.90	each	shop link
15A solar DC fuse	£7.95	each	shop link
20A solar DC fuse	£7.98	each	shop link
Din rail mounted fuse holders	£3.85	each	shop link



Dili raii illounteu ruse noiders	13.63	eacii	SHOP HITK



Ready made DC fuse box c/w MC4 connection			
Fitted with 1A solar DC fuses	£65.00	each	shop link
Fitted with 2A solar DC fuses	£65.00	each	shop link
Fitted with 3A solar DC fuses	£65.00	each	shop link
Fitted with 4A solar DC fuses	£65.00	each	shop link
Fitted with 5A solar DC fuses	£65.00	each	shop link
Fitted with 8A solar DC fuses	£65.00	each	shop link
Fitted with 10A solar DC fuses	£65.00	each	shop link
Fitted with 12A solar DC fuses	£65.00	each	shop link
Fitted with 15A solar DC fuses	£65.00	each	shop link
Fitted with 20A solar DC fuses	£65.00	each	shop link

	MC4 "Y" Cable connector	£14.52	pair	shop link
	MC4 to MC3 cable adaptors (Special offer while stocks last)	£6.50	pair	shop link
	MC4 male connectors	£1.92	each	shop link
	MC4 female connectors	£1.85	each	shop link
) E =	Solar cable crimp tool kit (Special offeer while stocks last)	£30.00	kit	shop link
Grade Common Com	MCS 230v Energy meters MCS 3 phase energy meters	£28.50 £95.00	each each	shop link shop link
	Samgsung Solar battery storage system	£3,448.00	each	shop link
	SOLAR PANELS	prices from		
SPECIAL OFFERS	65w Sharp (suited for 12v systems)	£69.00	each	shop link
SPECIAL OFFERS	70w Sharp (suited for 12v systems)	£74.50	each	shop link
	100w ELDORA poly (suited for 12v systems)	£112.84		<u>email</u>
	150w ELDORA poly (suited for 12v systems)	£168.75		<u>email</u>
	250w Sharp poly silver frame	£124.00		shop link
	285 Sharp mono all black	£153.90		shop link
	300w sharp Poly silver frame	£144.00		shop link
Dragons Breath Solar Telephone number 01 email: info@solardrag				